
1.  New England 

Eric Driscoll

Driscoll@newengland.usta.com 

4.  Mid-Atlantic

Natalie Rogers  

rogers@mas.usta.com

7.  Caribbean

Arvin Hernandez

hernandez@cta.usta.com

10.  Missouri Valley

Tara Williams

williams@movalley.usta.com

13.  Intermountain

Monica Haller-Bradley

mhaller@ita.usta.com

16.  Southern California

Tiffany Geller-Reed

geller@scta.usta.com

2.  Eastern

Joclyn Cruz

jcruz@eastern.usta.com

5.  Southern

Jeff Smith

smith@sta.usta.com

8.  Midwest

Greg Boyd

greg@midwest.usta.com

11.  Texas

Ainsley Williams

williams@texas.usta.com

14.  Pacific Northwest

Randy Webber

rwebber@pnw.usta.com

17.  Hawaii Pacific

Roman Kop

kop@hawaii.usta.com

3.  Middle States

Renee Lentz

lentz@ms.usta.com

6.  Florida

Magali Holt

holt@ustaflorida.com

9.  Northern

Carolyn Kramer

kramer@northern.usta.com

12.  Southwest

Jackie Marx

marx@southwest.usta.com

15.  Northern California

Troy Rondeau

rondeau@norcal.usta.com
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